
Ewidencja instruktorów 

Liczba instruktorów: 
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Data 

skreślenia 

47 

1 PWR0005 

PWR0006 

3 PWR0007 

4 PWR0012 

5 PWR0013 

PWR0015 

7 PWR0016 

8 PWR0017 

9 PWR0029 

10 PVVR0033 

11 PWR0034 

12 PWR0040 

13 PWR0047 

14 PWR0049 

15 PWR0051 

16 PWR0052 

17 PWR0053 

18 PWR0059 

19 PWR0060 
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Mieczysław 
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Andrzej 
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Stolarz 
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Ludwiczak 
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Modrzejewski 
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Zawal 

Kretkowski 

Jędrowiak 
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Okulanis 

Rytter 

Jasiński 
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AM,A2,A1,A,B1,B,BE,C1,C1E,C,CE,D1,D 

AM,A2,A1,A,61,B,I3E,T 

B1,B,C1,C 

AM,A2,A1,A,B1,B,BE,C1,C,CE,T 

B1,B 

A1,A,B1,B,BE,T 

A1,A,B1,B,T 

A1,A,B1 B 

A1,A,B1,B,T 

A1,A,B1,B,T 

B1,B,T 

B1,B 

B1,B 
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A1,A,B1,B 

B1,B 

A1,A,B1,B 

A1,A,B1,B,BE,C1,C1E,C,CE,D1,D1E,D,DE,T 

AM,A2,A1,A,B1,B,BE,C1,C1E,C,CE,D1,D,T  

1999-12-23 

1999-12-23 

1999-12-23 

2012-12-21 

2012-12-21 

2012-12-21 

2012-12-21 

2012-12-21 

2013-01-02 

2013-01-02 

2013-01-02 

2013-01-02 

2013-01-02 

2013-01-02 

2013-01-08 

2013-01-08 

2013-01-11 

2013-01-11 

2013-01-11 

Damian 

i Tadeusz 
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20 PWR0064 Remigiusz Strugała Al,A,B1,B 2013-01-11 

21 PWR0065 Rafał  Kaźmierczak B1,B 2013-01-11 

22 PWR0069 Przemysław Kaźmierczak B1,B 2013-01-11 

23 PWR0073 Tomasz Adamczyk B1,B 2013-01-14 

24 PWR0076 Tomasz Potaś  61,6 2013-01-14 

25 PWR0079 Ireneusz Klygo B1,B 2013-01-14 

26 PWR0080 Jarosław Pałasz Al,A,B1,B 2013-01-14 

27 PWR0081 Tomasz Dolata B1,B,BE,C1,C1E,C,CE 2013-01-15 

28 PWR0086 Krzysztof Durczak AM,A2,A1,A,B1,B 2013-01-15 

29 PWR0087 Marek Ortarzewski B1,B,C1,C 2013-01-15 

30 PWR0091 Krzysztof Kaźmierski B1,B 2013-01-16 

31 PWR0093 Piotr Pilarski AM,A2,A1,A,B1,B 2013-01-16 

32 PWR0116 Andrzej Goliwąs A1,A,B1,B 2013-01-16 

33 PWR0096 Marek Król 61,6 2013-01-16 

34 PWR0097 Marian Królik 61,6 2013-01-16 

35 PWR0099 Marcin Strugała B1,B 2013-01-16 

36 PWR0102 Patryk Janiszewski B1,B 2013-01-17 

37 PWR0103 Marek Kwiatkowski A1,A,B1,B,BE,C1,C1E,C,CE 2013-01-17 

38 PWR0108 Jakub Kaźmierczak A1,A,B1,B 2013-01-17 

39 PWR0110 Adam Antkowiak AM,A2,A1,A,B1,B 2013-01-17 

40 PWR0111 Mariusz Bączkiewicz AM,A2,A1,A,B1,B 2013-01-17 

41 PWR0112 Agnieszka Pałasz B1,B 2013-01-17 
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42 PWR0113 Olga Goździewicz B1,B 2013-01-17 

43 PWR0114 Justyna Pilarska AM,A2,A1,A,B1,B 2013-01-17 

44 PWR0117 Paweł  Nather B1,B 2014-10-30 

45 PWR0118 Marcin Krysztofiak B1,B,BE,C1,C1E,C,CE,T 2015-03-13 

46 PWR0119 Jacek Dorociak B1,B 2015-07-20 

47 PWR0120 Dagmara Szymańska B1,B 2015-11-16 
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